## P11000039396

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700202950217

04/22/11--01030--004 \*\*70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

2011 ADD 33 DW 5.5

SC 4-25-1

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CAHN FINANCIAL CO (PROPOSED CORPORA	RPORATION	TINE CHEETY)		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MOST INC	CUDE SUFFIX		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:	ı	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM: CAHN FINANCIAL CORF	PORATION e (Printed or typed)			
805 NW 8TH AVENUE				
4	Address			
DANIA, FL 33004 City,	State & Zip		2011 APR 22	Eggarinati -
954-288-9629	elephone number	HASSE	% 22	Carbonica of
IECCAHN@COMCAST.	NET /	ნე	PH 2: 3	C
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)	<u> </u>	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
ARTICLE II	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
	805 N.W. 8TH AVENUE		
	DANIA, FL 33004		
ARTICI.E III	PURPOSE	<del></del>	
The purpose for	r which the corporation is organized is:  _ CONSULTING		
<b>ARTICLE IV</b> The number of s	SHARES hares of stock is; 1,000		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	S	
Name and	Title:MARTIN Z. CAHN 805 N.W. 8TH AVENUE	Name and Title:	
Address:			
	DANIA, FL 33004	<del></del> -	
		<del>-</del>	
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		<u> </u>	
	LTV. I	NT 177°.1	
Name and Address:	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
		-	
	REGISTERED AGENT		2011 SE
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	MARTIN Z. CAHN	_	APR CRET
Address:	805 N.W. 8TH AVENUE DANIA, FL 33004		R 2
	DANIA, FL 33004	-	PR 22 ETARY NHASSE
	INCORPORATOR		1747 €"\ <del></del> -1
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:		- 1
Name:	MARTIN Z. CAHN	•	5 ?
Address:	805 N.W. 8TH AVENUE	-	<b>選売</b> ω
	DANIA, FL 33004	-	<b>4</b>
Having been na	umed as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated corn	oration at the place designated i
	am familiar with and accept the appointment as regi		
Max		0 0	
///		the state of the s	04-06-11
<del></del>	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	,		
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein are		
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.817.1	55, F.S.
	1 - // -		04.00.4:
اگر سائنہ			04-06-11
	Required Signature Incorporator		Date

## **AFFIDAVIT**

THIS AFFIDAVIT CONFIRMS THE APPROVAL OF THE UNDERSIGNED TO AUTHORIZE THE USE OF THE NAME CAHN FINANCIAL CORPORATION FOR THE PURPOSE OF INCORPORATING IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

WITNESS WELL

4/6/# DATE

WITNIEGO

PRESIDENT

// 6 / // DATE

2011 APR 22 PH 2: 30
SECKETARY OF TAIR